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NET SCORES
MGA Two Man 220701

First Flight TIE BREAKER

Hole #17 Backwards

HOLE PRIZES

7/1/2022

FLIGHT

William Bear, Craig Foskit    Tm20 First Flight211
73 61

Kevin Kling, George Moyle    Tm15 First Flight232
73 62

Mick Lawlor, Tony Re    Tm4 First Flight233
73 64

Joseph Digeloromo, Paul Wells    Tm13 First Flight134
71 64

Jim Houser, Earl Parent    Tm22 First Flight255
78 65

Freddy Brown, Jim Brzezinski    Tm14 First Flight186
78 67

Mike Polizzi, Robert Fiedler    Tm18 First Flight47
71 69

Bill Howard, James Koi    Tm6 First Flight208
77 69

Rick Crosby, OA Adams    Tm17 First Flight139
77 70

Ronald Schott, Mike Burke    Tm9 First Flight1710
81 72

James Kornegay, Ashley Smith    Tm10 First Flight2111
84 74

Bob Vogelien, Mike Matthews    Tm21 Second Flight401
82 62

Richard Petri, John Gibbons    Tm23 Second Flight382
81 64

Pete Moffett, Ron Henson    Tm16 Second Flight263
80 66

Jack Kerr, Bob Hansen    Tm2 Second Flight304
82 66

Don Hinton, Skip Benton    Tm11 Second Flight265
79 66

Charles Hendricks, Paul Runions    Tm8 Second Flight286
80 66

Ron Saulnier, Gene Prather    Tm12 Second Flight287
80 66



Phillip Fox, Ralph Aviles    Tm5 Second Flight308
83 67

David Chew, Reid Dahart    Tm7 Second Flight369
86 68

Max Mascia, Tom Sorcic    Tm1 Second Flight2610
81 68

John Cole, Bill Crawford    Tm3 Second Flight3711
89 69

Joe Kelly, James Kelly    Tm19 Second Flight2612
89 75

George Kramer, Dan Johnson    Tm24 Second Flight3513
100 82

Mike Matthews Individuals201
88 68

John Cole Individuals202
90 70

Craig Foskit Individuals143
84 70

George Moyle Individuals114
81 70

Max Mascia Individuals115
81 70

Richard Petri Individuals166
86 70

Mick Lawlor Individuals67
77 71

Paul Runions Individuals118
82 71

Jim Brzezinski Individuals169
87 71

Joseph Digeloromo Individuals410
76 72

Bob Vogelien Individuals2011
92 72

Skip Benton Individuals1512
87 72

Earl Parent Individuals1413
86 72

Tony Re Individuals1714
90 73

William Bear Individuals715
80 73

Ron Saulnier Individuals1616
89 73

Jack Kerr Individuals1217
86 74

Bill Howard Individuals718
81 74

Robert Fiedler Individuals219
76 74

Gene Prather Individuals1220
86 74

Pete Moffett Individuals1421
89 75



Ralph Aviles Individuals1922
94 75

John Gibbons Individuals2223
97 75

James Koi Individuals1324
88 75

OA Adams Individuals725
83 76

Paul Wells Individuals926
86 77

Charles Hendricks Individuals1727
94 77

Bob Hansen Individuals1828
95 77

Jim Houser Individuals1129
88 77

Reid Dahart Individuals1330
90 77

Mike Polizzi Individuals231
80 78

Tom Sorcic Individuals1532
93 78

Phillip Fox Individuals1133
89 78

Don Hinton Individuals1134
89 78

Kevin Kling Individuals1235
90 78

Freddy Brown Individuals236
81 79

Ashley Smith Individuals1737
96 79

Ronald Schott Individuals938
88 79

James Kornegay Individuals439
84 80

David Chew Individuals2340
103 80

Mike Burke Individuals841
88 80

Joe Kelly Individuals1442
94 80

Ron Henson Individuals1243
93 81

Rick Crosby Individuals644
89 83

Dan Johnson Individuals1745
104 87

James Kelly Individuals1246
100 88

Bill Crawford Individuals1747
106 89

George Kramer Individuals1848
110 92



This version of TournaScore™ is custom made for:

MGA Two Man 220701 Individuals


